
Soupiska výsledků 

výběrového chovu  Místo a datum konání: 

Bon. 

číslo 

Jméno psa a 

chov.stanice 

Otec 

Matka 

Majitel (bez adresy) 1. 2. 3. Přílohy 

1 – N – nově zařazený 2 – třída chovnosti 3 – bonitační kód 

    D - doživotně 

Figurant: Rozhodčí: 

Poradce :  

1. strana

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Jerry Úslavský kout

Chuck Felones

Ury z Labského prírvozu

Azrael Golperand

Bereniké Benio

Akina z Kremeláku

Debbie VkaJaMo

Q-Bü-Bü z Morkopeské 
 zahrady

Klimentová Jana

D

2

7CV1/N

Hrádek u Rokycan                    8.5.2023

Pejša Martin

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5JV1/P

5VQ1/P

5JY1/P

5JXZ1/P

5JX1/P

5JX1/P

5Y1/P

Tomáš Králík

František Matouš

Atanas Najdenov

Vyskocil Zbynek

Pejša Martin

Pelantová Jitka

Špacek Zdenek

Monhartová Vladana

Vodrážka Jan

o:Dronko vom Alten 
   Försterhaus
m:Qeni Eqidius

o:Dronko vom Alten 
   Försterhaus
m:Zea Aritar Bastet

o:Allegro ze Zdeneného 
   mlýna
m:Denny Felones

o:Dan z Mnichovi zahrady
m:Gracie z Labského 
    prívozu

o:Dagg Peladon
m:Orestée Benio Fabare 
    Bohemia

o:Kros Best of the Gods
m:Ascha Framato Rolau

o:Orin z Mesta Karafiátu
m:Unna Aj-Pe Bohemia

o:Karo z Údolí Úpy
m:Iwory z Mokropeské
    zahrady
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2. strana

9.

10.

11.

Cita z Hor u Mirošova

Alexa Golperand

Maverick z Dubového lesa

Tejcek Václav

N

1

5V1/P

Hrádek u Rokycan                    8.5.2023

Karbusická Barbora

N

N

1

2

5JVQ1/P

5VQ1/P

Tomáš Králík

František Matouš

Atanas Najdenov

Benetka Jirí

o:Fury Aritar Bastet
m:Peggy z Lijavy

o:Dronko vom Alten 
   Försterhaus
m:Zea Aritar Bastet

o:Chiro Provocativo
m:Roxy ze Stribrného 
    kamene
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